

Company Profile: Drwell International Company

Introduction: Drwell International Company is a distinguished player in the salt industry, specializing in the sourcing, processing and export of premium quality Pink Himalayan Salt. Nestled in the heart of Pakistan, our company has earned a reputation for delivering the finest and purest salt products to a global clientele. With a commitment to health and wellness, Dr Well International takes pride in offering the natural bounty of the Himalayan region to the world.

Vision: Our vision at Drwell International Company is to be a global leader in providing high-quality Pink Himalayan Salt, contributing to the well-being of individuals and promoting a healthier lifestyle. We aim to harness the natural benefits of this unique salt to enhance the quality of life for our customers worldwide.

Mission: Our mission is to responsibly source, process, and distribute Pink Himalayan Salt while maintaining the highest standards of quality, sustainability, and customer satisfaction. Dr Well International strives to create lasting partnerships with clients, suppliers, and communities, ensuring a positive impact on the environment and society.

Product Portfolio: Dr Well International specializes in the production and export of Pink Himalayan Salt in various forms, catering to diverse customer needs. Our product range includes:

- 1. **Himalayan Salt Crystals:** Mined from pristine salt mines in the Himalayan region, our salt crystals are renowned for their purity and natural mineral content.
- Himalayan Salt Lamps: Crafted from carefully selected salt crystals, our salt lamps not only add a warm and ambient glow to any space but also offer potential health benefits through ionization.
- 3. **Himalayan Bath Salts:** Elevate your bathing experience with our premium bath salts, rich in minerals that promote skin health and relaxation.
- 4. **Gourmet Himalayan Salt:** Enhance the flavor of your culinary creations with our gourmet salt, harvested and processed with precision to preserve its natural goodness.

Quality Assurance: Drwell International Company is committed to maintaining the highest standards of quality throughout the production process. Our salt is sourced from reputable mines, undergoes rigorous testing for purity, and is processed using state-of-the-art technology to ensure that the natural properties of Pink Himalayan Salt are preserved.

Sustainability: As stewards of the environment, Drwell International Company is dedicated to sustainable practices in salt mining and processing. We prioritize eco-friendly initiatives, reforestation efforts, and community development projects to ensure a positive impact on the regions where we operate.

Global Reach: With a focus on global distribution, Drwell International Company serves clients across continents, delivering the benefits of Pink Himalayan Salt to households, retailers, and Address: A-100, Anwar-e-Ibrahim, Malir Shah Faisal, Karachi 75210, Pakistan.

Tell: +92 331 6291973 Email: drwellpak@gmail.com



industries. Our extensive network enables us to provide efficient and timely delivery to meet the demands of our diverse customer base.

Product Visuals:

















Address: A-100, Anwar-e-Ibrahim, Malir Shah Faisal, Karachi 75210, Pakistan. Tell: +92 331 6291973 Email: drwellpak@gmail.com



Salt Lamps:



















Candle Holders:











Address: A-100, Anwar-e-Ibrahim, Malir Shah Faisal, Karachi 75210, Pakistan. Tell: +92 331 6291973 Email: drwellpak@gmail.com



Salt Licks









We prepare edible salt according to customer grain size in our SS Grinding Mills on Quality, Health and Safety Standard. We welcome customers required packing and lables.

Contact Information: For inquiries, collaborations, and orders, please contact us at:

Email: drwellpak@gmail.com

Phone: [+92-331-6291973]

At Drwell International Company, we believe in the transformative power of nature's gifts, and we invite you to join us on a journey to wellness through the purity of Pink Himalayan Salt.

Address: A-100, Anwar-e-Ibrahim, Malir Shah Faisal, Karachi 75210, Pakistan. Email: drwellpak@gmail.com

Tell: +92 331 6291973